



Girls-Filles D - Group 1 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN

Judge 2: H., JANET

Judge 3: PARYBAK, TATSIANA

Judge 4: MILLER, COLE

Judge 5: BOYS, BEV

[V] 1.	CHAVEZ, RENATHA	D - Group	REGINA	213.40
	401B 1.5	8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0	33.75 33.75 (2)	
	103B 1.7	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5	33.15 66.90 (1)	
	201C 1.6	7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0	31.20 98.10 (2)	
	301C 1.7	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	30.60 128.70 (2)	
	104C 2.2	5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5	38.50 167.20 (2)	
	403C 2.2	7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	46.20 213.40 (1)	
1.	ADAMS, EMMA	D - Group	WINDSOR	210.10
	401B 1.5	8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5	38.25 38.25 (1)	
	103B 1.7	4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0	25.50 63.75 (3)	
	201C 1.6	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	36.00 99.75 (1)	
	301C 1.7	6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5	29.75 129.50 (1)	
	203C 2.1	7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	39.90 169.40 (1)	
	403C 2.2	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	40.70 210.10 (2)	
2.	MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA	D - Group	SASKATOON	201.55
	401C 1.4	7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	29.40 29.40 (7)	
	101C 1.2	6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5	22.80 52.20 (9)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5	28.80 81.00 (10)	
	301C 1.7	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	36.55 117.55 (4)	
	203C 2.1	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	37.80 155.35 (3)	
	403C 2.2	8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5	46.20 201.55 (3)	
3.	FORREST, EMMALYN	D - Group	SFEC	199.65
	401B 1.5	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0	33.00 33.00 (3)	
	101B 1.3	7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0	31.20 64.20 (2)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0	26.40 90.60 (3)	
	301C 1.7	6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5	33.15 123.75 (3)	
	104C 2.2	5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	29.70 153.45 (5)	
	203C 2.1	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	46.20 199.65 (4)	



Girls-Filles D - Group 1 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
4.	LI, KATHY	D - Group IDIVE	187.30
	401B 1.5	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.00 30.00 (6)	
	101B 1.3	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 27.30 57.30 (5)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 86.90 (7)	
	301C 1.7	6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 30.60 117.50 (5)	
	103C 1.6	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.80 154.30 (4)	
	403C 2.2	5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 187.30 (5)	
5.	KYJONKA, ANNIA	D - Group SS/WR	178.65
	401B 1.5	6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 29.25 29.25 (8)	
	101B 1.3	7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.00 55.25 (7)	
	201C 1.6	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.80 88.05 (4)	
	301C 1.7	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 113.55 (6)	
	103C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 142.35 (7)	
	403C 2.2	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 178.65 (6)	
6.	TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE	D - Group IDIVE	178.55
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50 (4)	
	103B 1.7	6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 61.25 (4)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 87.65 (6)	
	301C 1.7	4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 23.80 111.45 (8)	
	403C 2.2	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 34.10 145.55 (6)	
	104C 2.2	5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.00 178.55 (7)	
7.	MACK, ELLA	D - Group WINDSOR	163.00
	401B 1.5	6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 27.75 (9)	
	101C 1.2	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 27.00 54.75 (8)	
	201C 1.6	4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 73.95 (11)	
	301C 1.7	6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 107.95 (10)	
	104C 2.2	5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 140.95 (8)	
	203C 2.1	4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 22.05 163.00 (8)	
8.	JENDOUBI-MORIN, KENZA	D - Group CAMO	161.80
	401B 1.5	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 31.50 (4)	
	101B 1.3	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 25.35 56.85 (6)	
	201C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 88.05 (4)	
	301C 1.7	5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 24.65 112.70 (7)	
	103B 1.7	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 23.80 136.50 (9)	
	403C 2.2	4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.30 161.80 (9)	

